CLUBE DOS CRIADORES DE CURIOS E BICUDOS DE VOLTA REDONDA

£ CCCBVR

Campeonato de Verao aos Sabados CCCBVR ( Coleiro ) - Fibra - Data :

Clas. Passaro
1¢ Pégasus

29 Dragon

39 Eco

40 Dick Vigarista
59 Caloi-10

62 Gaucho

7° Bolsonaro

8¢ Rajada

9¢ Explosao

102 | Caprone

112 Amigo
122 Jeguim
132 Alto Giro

Proprietario
Dudu
Afonsinho
Bruno
Uenison
China / Matheus
Reinaldo
Robson
Rosuel
Sebastido
Nilson Paiva
Reinaldo
Ivan Marques

Piauf

14/12/2019
Origem
Barra Mansa
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra Mansa
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra Mansa
Barra do Pirai
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Volta Redonda
Barra do Pirai

Volta Redonda

Classificacao
58
112
56
90
84
39
98
57
80
57
40
34

108

Cantos

128

127

121

110

102

75

63

62

60

51

32

31

21

Pontos

15

14

13

12

11

10
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